:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9880970

Sep 03, 2024 - 20:38 (UTC)

In epoch 308,780 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 959489 - 0.018804855 ETH®
46.35 USD

2 959490 - 0.018682431 ETH®
46 .05 USD

3 959491 - 0.018698859 ETH®&®
46.09 USD

4 959492 - 0.064686197 ETH®
159.45 USD

S 959493 - 0.018769862 ETH®
46.26 USD

6 959494 - 0.018801298 ETH®&®
46.34 USD

7 959495 - 0.018840708 ETH®
46.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9880970
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/308780
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959489
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959490
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959491
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959492
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959493
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959494
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959495

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

959496

959497

959498

959499

959500

959503

959504

Validator Id

901475

Amount

- 0.018832715
46.42 USD

- 0.018794690
46.32 USD

- 0.018701197
46.09 USD

- 0.018733296
46.17 USD

- 0.018785723
46.30 USD

- 0.018731141
46.17 USD

- 0.018793545
46.32 USD

- 0.018640026
45.94 USD

- 0.018860738
46.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.047250323
116.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959496
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959497
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959498
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959499
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959500
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959501
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959502
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959503
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/959504
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/901475

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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